25.Jablonecky mladeZnicky aquatlon - Zaci (8 - 8), 17.04.2024 (Man)

# Name
Piskaéek Jan (2016)
machacka $tépan (2016)
maly albert (2016)
cipra kilian (2016)
litrasits felix (2016)
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Country
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Team

TJ BIZU JBC
TT BiZu Jbc
Bila

75 Janov

Tri club Ceska lipa

Time

00:04:29,00
00:05:07,00
00:05:07,00
00:05:18,00
00:06:57,00

Plavani
00:00:50,00(1)
00:00:57,00(2)
00:01:03,00(3)
00:01:19,00(4)
00:01:25,00(5)

B&h
00:03:39,00(1)
00:04:10,00(4)
00:04:04,00(3)
00:03:59,00(2)
00:05:32,00(5)



